PGDM PROGRAM

ACADEMIC CALENDAR

Ignited Minds Society's
( April2022- April2023)

Mulshi Institute of Business Management, Pune

Trimester 2022-23 | Trimester 2022-23 111
From To From To
Instruction begins 28-Jun, Tue 28-Jun, 2022 Term Registration & Instruction begins 23-Dec, Fri 23-Dec, 2022
First Int. Assessment in process 12-Jul, Tue 18-Jul, 2022 First Int. Assessment in process 06-Jan, Fri 11-Jan, 2023
Feedback is provided on student Feedback is provided on student
performance 19-Jul, Tue 23-Jul, 2022 performance 12-Jan, Thu 16-Jan, 2023
Voice of class collected 02-Aug, Tue 03-Aug, 2022 Voice of class collected 17-Jan, Tue 18-Jan,2023
Mid Term Exams process 12-Aug, Fri 17-Aug, 2022 Mid Term Exams process 27-Jan, Fri 01-Feb, 2023
Feedback is provided on student Feedback is provided on student
performance 18-Aug, Thu 22-Aug, 2022 performance 02-Feb, Thu 06-Feb, 2023
Second Int. Assessment in process 27-Aug, Sat 01-Sep, 2022 Second Int. Assessment in process 11-Feb, Sat 16-Feb, 2023
Feedback is provided on student Feedback is provided on student
performance 02-Sep, Fri 06-Sep, 2022 performance 17-Feb, Fri 21-Feb, 2023
Voice of class collected 13-Sep, Tue 14-Sep, 2022 Voice of class collected 06-Mar, Mon 07-Mar, 2023
Re-assessment (for Internal evaluation)  |13-Sep, Tue 19-Sep, 2022 Re-assessment (for Internal evaluation)  |06-Mar, Mon 11-Mar, 2023
End Term Exams process 23-Sep, Fri 30-Sep, 2022 End Term Exams process 15-Mar, Wed 21-Mar, 2023
Grades & attendance finalized 01-Oct, Sat 04-Oct, 2022 Grades & attendance finalized 22-Mar, Wed 25-Mar, 2023
Final Re-exam (if appl.) 05-Oct, Wed 10-Oct, 2022 Final Re-exam (if appl.) 27-Mar, Mon 01-Apr, 2023
Trimester I events From To Trimester III events From To
Orientation Plan & Term registration 20-Jun, Mon 25-Jun, 2022 SIP window (Completion in 2 months) 03-Apr, Mon 03-Jul, 2023
Outbound 26-Jun, Sun 26-Jun, 2022 Mentor assignment for SIP 03-Apr, Mon 08-Apr, 2023
Selection of Electives for next Trimester _ |27-Jun, Mon 30-Jun, 2022
Trimester 2022-23 II Trimester 2022-23 v
From To From To
Term Registration & Instruction begins 01-Oct, Sat 01-Oct, 2022 Term Registration & Instruction begins 11-Jul, Mon 16-Jul, 2022
First Int. Assessment in process 15-Oct, Sat 20-Oct, 2022 First Int. Assessment in process 25-Jul, Mon 30-Jul, 2022
Feedback is provided on student
performance 21-Oct, Fri 25-Oct,2022 Feedback is provided on student performance|01-Aug,Mon  |05-Aug, 2022
Voice of class collected 26-Oct,Wed 27-Oct, 2022 Voice of class collected 29-Jul, Fri 30-Jul, 2022
Mid Term Exams process 05-Nov, Sat 10-Nov, 2022 Mid Term Exams process 08-Aug,Mon  [13-Aug, 2022
Feedback is provided on student
performance 11-Nov, Fri 15-Nov, 2022 Feedback is provided on student performance|15-Aug, Mon 19-Aug, 2022
Second Int. Assessment in process 21-Nov, Mon 26-Nov, 2022 Second Int. Assessment in process 27-Aug, Sat 01-Sep, 2022
Feedback is provided on student
performance 28-Nov,Mon 02-Dec, 2022 Feedback is provided on student performance|02-Sep, Fri 06-Sep, 2022
Voice of class collected 13-Dec, Tue 14-Dec, 2022 Voice of class collected 13-Sep, Tue 14-Sep, 2022
Re-assessment (for Internal evaluation) 13-Dec, Tue 19-Dec, 2022 Re-assessment (for Internal evaluation) 13-Sep, Tue 19-Sep,2022
End Term Exams process 23-Dec, Fri 29-Dec, 2022 End Term Exams process 23-Sep, Fri 30-Sep,2022
Grades & attendance finalized 30-Dec, Fri 02-Jan,2023 Grades & attendance finalized 01-Oct,Sat 04-Oct, 2022
Final Re-exam (if appl.) 03-Jan,Tue 09-Jan, 2023 Final Re-exam (if appl.) 05-Oct, Wed 10-Oct, 2022
Trimester II events From To Trimester IV events From To
Selection of Electives for next Trimester |20-Dec, Tue 21-Dec, 2022 Dissertation window (Duration: 5 months) 23-Aug, Tue 08-Feb,2023
Mentor assignment for Dissertation 23-Aug, Tue 29-Aug,2022
Selection of Electives for next Trimester 19-Sep, Mon 21-Sep,2022




Activities, Events
Student Cell formation

From

05-Jul, Tue

To
04-Aug,2022

Freshers’ Welcome

Media Pulse

Risk Management Conference

Chain Act

Trimester 2022-23 A%
From To

Term Registration & Instruction begins 01-Oct, Sat 01-Oct, 2022
First Int. Assessment in process 15-Oct, Sat 20-Oct, 2022
Feedback is provided on student performance|21-Oct, Fri 25-Oct, 2022
Voice of class collected 26-Oct, Wed 27-Oct, 2022
Mid Term Exams process 05-Nov, Sat 10-Nov, 2022
Feedback is provided on student performance |11-Nov, Fri 15-Nov, 2022

Second Int. Assessment in process

21-Nov, Mon

26-Nov, 2022

~N

HR Share To be announced
Marketing Insigcon

Crescendo

Farewell Party

Convocation

Holidays From To
Independance Day (National Holiday) 15-Aug, Mon 15-Aug,2022
Ganesh Chaturthi 19-Sep, Mon 19-Sep,2022
Mahatma Gandhi Birthday 02-Oct, Sun 02-Oct, 2022
Dussera 24-Oct, Mon 24-Oct, 2022
Diwali 12-Nov, Sat 12-Nov, 2022
Christmas (for students) 25-Dec, Sun 25-Dec, 2022
Repulic Day (National Holiday) 26-Jan, Thu 26-Jan, 2023
Holi 08-Mar,Wed |08-Mar, 2023
Labour Day 01-May, Mon |01-May, 2023

Feedback is provided on student performance|28-Nov, Mon |02-Dec, 2022
Voice of class collected 13-Dec, Tue 14-Dec, 2022
Re-assessment (for Internal evaluation) 13-Dec, Tue 19-Dec, 2022
End Term Exams process 23-Dec, Fri 29-Dec,2022
Grades & attendance finalized 30-Dec, Fri 02-Jan, 2023
Final Re-exam (if appl.) 03-Jan, Tue 09-Jan, 2023
Trimester V events From To

Selection of Electives for next Trimester 20-Dec, Tue 21-Dec, 2022
Trimester 2022-23 VI

From To

Term Registration & Instruction begins 23-Dec, Fri 23-Dec, 2022
First Int. Assessment in process 06-Jan, Fri 11-Jan, 2023

Feedback is provided on student performance |12-Jan, Thu 16-Jan, 2023
Voice of class collected 17-Jan, Tue 18-Jan, 2023
Mid Term Exams process 27-Jan, Fri 01-Feb, 2023
Feedback is provided on student performance |02-Feb, Thu 06-Feb, 2023
Second Int. Assessment in process 11-Feb, Sat 16-Feb, 2023
Feedback is provided on student performance|17-Feb, Fri 21-Feb, 2023

Voice of class collected 06-Mar,Mon |07-Mar, 2023
Re-assessment (for Internal evaluation) 06-Mar, Mon |11-Mar, 2023
End Term Exams process 15-Mar, Wed  |21-Mar, 2023
Grades & attendance finalized 22-Mar,Wed |25-Mar, 2023
Final Re-exam (if appl.) 27-Mar, Mon |01-Apr,2023
Trimester VI events From To

Dissertation report submission 08-Feb, Wed  |14-Feb, 2023
Senior CIE sheet finalization 02-Apr, Sun 07-Apr, 2023

Note:

There may be some changes to the Calendar dates

due to change of circumstances.
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